2021 Concrete Road Replacement Program #2 ITB-RH-20-031 ITEMIZED RID TARIH ATION

ITB-RH-20-031 ITEMIZED BID TABULATION Bid Opening: March 23, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.		Florence Cement Company 51515 Corridor Shelby Twp., MI 48315 586.997.2666		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC 2300 Ediburgh Road Waterford, MI 48328 313.962.0400		Koala-T Construction Inc. 13448 Chateau Cove Holly, MI 48442 248.322.2751		Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc. 4844 Old Plank Rd. Milford, MI 48381 248.606.7727	
Item Number and Description	Estimated Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	49 Each	\$90.00	\$4,410.00	\$100.00	\$4,900.00	\$50.00	\$2,450.00	\$61.29	\$3,003.21
2. Concrete Pavt, Rem	19,500 Square Yard	\$10.50	\$204,750.00	\$10.00	\$195,000.00	\$11.75	\$229,125.00	\$14.44	\$281,580.00
3. Concrete Pavt, Nonreinf, 8 inch	19,500 Square Yard	\$47.00	\$916,500.00	\$48.00	\$936,000.00	\$53.40	\$1,041,300.00	\$48.54	\$946,530.00
4. Epoxy Coated Deformed Lane Ties, #5	2,800 Each	\$3.75	\$10,500.00	\$4.90	\$13,720.00	\$3.00	\$8,400.00	\$2.23	\$6,244.00
5. Epoxy Coated Smooth Dowel Bars, #8	330 Each	\$19.75	\$6,517.50	\$8.90	\$2,937.00	\$5.00	\$1,650.00	\$5.89	\$1,943.70
Concrete Driveway, Rem	4,680 Square Yard	\$7.75	\$36,270.00	\$9.00	\$42,120.00	\$1.00	\$4,680.00	\$10.21	\$47,782.80
Concrete Driveway, Nonreinf, 6 inch	4,680 Square Yard	\$42.50	\$198,900.00	\$45.25	\$211,770.00	\$32.80	\$153,504.00	\$50.94	\$238,399.20
8. HMA Driveway, Rem (Lexington Dr)	36 Square Yard	\$12.00	\$432.00	\$10.50	\$378.00	\$1.00	\$36.00	\$12.93	\$465.48
HMA Driveway, 6 inch (per City Engineering Standards)	36 Square Yard	\$140.00	\$5,040.00	\$145.00	\$5,220.00	\$36.00	\$1,296.00	\$49.84	\$1,794.24
10. 21AA Aggregate Base	21,200 Square Yard	\$7.50	\$159,000.00	\$8.50	\$180,200.00	\$9.00	\$190,800.00	\$7.27	\$154,124.00
11. HMA Pathway or Sidewalk, Rem (Lexington Dr)	75 Square Foot	\$7.00	\$525.00	\$1.50	\$112.50	\$4.00	\$300.00	\$1.12	\$84.00
12. Concrete Pathway or Sidewalk, Rem (Daylilly Dr)	50 Square Foot	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$1.25	\$62.50	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$1.12	\$56.00
13. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc 6 inch (Lexington & Daylilly Dr)	50 Square Foot	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$8.85	\$442.50	\$6.50	\$325.00	\$12.46	\$623.00
14. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc 4 inch (Lexington & Daylilly Dr)	75 Square Foot	\$5.50	\$412.50	\$7.25	\$543.75	\$5.50	\$412.50	\$8.53	\$639.75
15. Detectable Warning Surface	20 Square Foot	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$63.40	\$1,268.00
16. Drainage Structure, Adjust	46 Each	\$350.00	\$16,100.00	\$300.00	\$13,800.00	\$100.00	\$4,600.00	\$133.72	\$6,151.12
17. Drainage Structure, Reconstruct	46 Foot	\$350.00	\$16,100.00	\$200.00	\$9,200.00	\$150.00	\$6,900.00	\$132.12	\$6,077.52
18. Drainage Structure, Recondition	46 Each	\$100.00	\$4,600.00	\$500.00	\$23,000.00	\$150.00	\$6,900.00	\$150.63	\$6,928.98
19. Sanitary Structure, Adjust	1 Each	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$872.24	\$872.24
20. Watermain Structure, Adjust	1 Each	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$133.72	\$133.72
21. EJIW 7065 Catch Basin Curb Inlet (as directed)	5 Each	\$650.00	\$3,250.00	\$615.00	\$3,075.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$757.29	\$3,786.45
22. EJIW 5100 Catch Basin Inlet (as directed)	4 Each	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$537.00	\$2,148.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$661.52	\$2,646.08
23. EJIW 7060 T1 Back (as directed)	11 Each	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$135.00	\$1,485.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$165.96	\$1,825.56
24. 6 inch Edge Drain (Modified)	12,770 Foot	\$7.00	\$89,390.00	\$10.50	\$134,085.00	\$9.50	\$121,315.00	\$14.36	\$183,377.20
25. 4 inch Sump Pump Lead	100 Foot	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$10.75	\$1,075.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$17.53	\$1,753.00
26. Sump Pump Lead connect to Edge Drain	20 Each	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$145.00	\$2,900.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$184.21	\$3,684.20
27. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Modified)	1,000 Cubic Yard	\$44.00	\$44,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$50.84	\$50,840.00
28. Subgrade Undercutting, Type II (Special)	1,000 Cubic Yard	\$47.00	\$47,000.00	\$45.00	\$45,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$72.51	\$72,510.00
29. Tensar TX130 for 21AA or approved equal	3,000 Square Yard	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.50	\$7,500.00	\$1.50	\$4,500.00	\$2.28	\$6,840.00
30. Tensar TX150L for 1in. x 3in. crushed concrete or approved equal	3,000 Square Yard	\$4.00	\$12,000.00	\$5.50	\$16,500.00	\$1.50	\$4,500.00	\$3.43	\$10,290.00
31. Topsoil Surface, 3 inch and Seeding Mixture, THM w/ Mulch	63 Station	\$1,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$560.00	\$35,280.00	\$400.00	\$25,200.00	\$474.68	\$29,904.84
32. Temporary Gang Mailboxes	1 Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,394.06	\$7,394.06
33. Sprinkler Head	25 Each	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$101.50	\$2,537.50	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$124.61	\$3,115.25
34. Audio and Video Coverage	1 Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,305.19	\$2,305.19
35. Traffic Maintenance & Control	1 Lump Sum	\$81,500.00	\$81,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,561.47	\$25,561.47
36. Mobilization, Max 2% – Items 1 thru 35	1 Lump Sum	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$37,741.07	\$37,741.07	\$41,147.06	\$41,147.06

\$1,983,497.00 Total \$1,970,891.75 \$1,924,794.57 \$2,151,681.32